No. SY00059A

YERK: TER%294E9 A 7TH

g WYaKuragawa

U JBKPAR 7 kR

o

7.

KoL 7 A U-215010A F&
o #& 250 mm
2 15 15 50 m
it H = 8.4 m’/min
T — 4 A w2 2K T = AH 8 R
HA 110 kW W W 2 (iR
B _E 400 V BB AR F fill
[BR 50 Hz B R 186 A
ImEIAR AH— T LA hEE
W = - NU310 TH8  7313DBBTH
O EE T — 2l FINEATA=I L —)L MW55 AT UVA X H—1KV
A2 RS { AEAE X A
i3 B X —E M 1R (SO VG32) 7.0 AV

F—ANBSI=F 27—~ /LT rX + 2Kk H R

FrI84Y¥
T=INL 6C X 38  mm?
1C X 14 mm?
2PNCTS 3C X 0.75 mm? 20m L EE ¢ 447 mm
FEMREME (L 25:50513 feEfm  HEAEYI6)
U Ar—3 7 FC200
F—H 71— :S5400
B 4 .
= 77/ N FC250
T—& %7 h:SUS420]2
HrarF 83— FC200
PR ERAR LR 1 SUS304
TE-BEE B 680 mm WREX: 1583 mm A7 AEEE: 1000 kg

K IEAZHEITIME A CTRERRIZE N

g = MH A 250AIR BRI T




FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

d v 78 E i R

P

B

SN - ZRE

TYPE DISCH.DIA
AN U_215010A [mEes 250 mm 1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
BB IW® | LR (/min) 252 (m) Al H3# EE (min™ ) AT WE S (kW) | N7 9h% (%)
TaEmn | Wk 8.4 50 3000 (50Hz) 110
NOTE
LS
80 - .
] ] -
N
60 - . 3
\\
. . = _ TOTAL HEAD
1 4 100 ]
' N,
1 4 90
N
N
40 - 41 8o
' PUMP EFFICIENCY |
. 4 70
. 1 60 ;1
{ 1504 50
i | SHAFT POWER |
204 1204 40 ]
1 904 30 T
/l
d
4 604 20 y
/|
//
4 304 10
4
4
ol o o
(m) & | 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
° P
N . .
% % E 9 é ,—J—/\ Ciig\l(iny (n/min)
o O u =
Ty |2, |27 ® | pate 04-Nov-10
= E &) = ZJ AT Hayashi Haruta
ocB’ Iz [2F No. 00252B




_&1Cabtyre 1418
Cable
Flange Dimension / Cowest Level
o/ IR . REXE 500
250A Companion Flange H“I
2h0A AREREIIVY _ _
Ny — .
I )
(3 e — =
_/ [ |
10 \
- & e | N I S o =
- - . © 425 /10 e
_ — |
L
) \ —E; Q\
AN )
V{:\\'v/' 2> =|ris e
O + - -
: \
(9»
@ I
Je
%
(90
637 1583
C: J20RAQOEE  07. 10. 24 &AM Date | Sien Scale [ritle / & & | Dwo. No. . HEE=
10 mEtore 11,07, 11 %M ———  #AB & % R = External \Dlaagsram a0 aa4c
L LET RE , JUZRREGLIEE 13.07.31 #M| & & [huo. 31,2005 Uemura 18 /&ﬁgﬁi (15 %) F
33 ‘ 2N Ch ed T 7=
= [F BN 17.09. 14 1% o Deckss @5 vee 7w m - m:_l‘xu?mpm_nmcl?.l.m
z T e 31, 2008|Mu rakam. U-210010A, U-215010A PEEHENIN A ZEUEFR




(19
117
12

109

& Z//_ Y eee

9

O OO OOOO

e

[Fig 00256 8] KZ—I_’




N
5 oh 4
Mark Part Name

MR

Material « Note

- i B

5 XTI ALY =T
Cabtyre Cable

2PNCTS

Rubber insulated flixible cables

0 |RETAT I —R FC200
Stuffing Case Cast Iron

2 —IF IR T AT R — FC200
Terminal Box Cover Cast Iron
Miniatue Thermal Protecter -

43 YSPZ 7313DBBTH
Bearing 7313DBBTH

47 [T S —E il
Lubricant Turbine Oil

48 /§7J<*ﬁ Hi#s B
Infiltrative Water Detector Electrode type
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber

55 | ARL—7 SS400P
Strainer Hard Steel

58 |IRIRNDVT FC250
Detector Housing Cast Iron

59 FANAT— T FC200
Qil Casing Cast Iron

60 A= )—)v MW55
Mechanical Seal -

62 |[Y¥7RAU—7 SUS403
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel

63 |12~ SCS13
Impeller Stainless Steel

68 <A CACH02A
Mouth Ring Copper

69 | TZvar Il FC200
Suction Cover Cast Iron

73 <AV CAC5H02A
Mouth Ring Copper

74 | F7var = FC200
Suction Cover Cast Iron
Casing Cast Iron

gg | FHRZ 7wk FC250
Lower Bracket Cast Iron

99 |VVATTT SUS403
Grease Plug Stainless Steel

101 ET—HT ¥ b SUS420]2

Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
a—4 -
102 Rotor -
103 (27 =7 -
Stator -
Loq |E—F7L—21 55400
Motor Frame Mild Steel
Outer vaer Mild Steel
Upper Bracket ] Cast Iron
117 X 7RR)—7 SS400
Shaft Sleeve _ Mild Steel
L1g | BT NU310C3
Upper Bearing NU310C3
195 |[TVAT S SUS403
Grease Plug _ Stainless Steel
197 [EMMT 7Y $S400
Companion Flange Mild Steel
Date Sign . X Dwg No.
Approved | 2012/6/18 Hayashi Title C t *ﬁt;'& U30438C_KZ
Checked | 2012/6/18 Haruta onstruction Ulagram
Drawn | 2012/6/18 Tkeda Type U-210010A e AL P M
_ gL~ ZB1EPR
Fig.No. Fig00256B-KZ U-215010A SAKI'JRAGAWAPUMPMFGCQ.LTIL

—Apr-21




' 6T

o ez
G
6>

VAN

T\ V\ N [
80)81
78179
716\77

@@@@@@g 79

[Fig 00266|B|_'




U-215010A

[ =
i ﬁ{ 250 mm }%{ 1 U] s
5 HRES - OutPut 10 KW [ 285K U15010A-4005-0000K | L/ F2%
Mark Part No. P““t \ % 7 B % rodct Code [U215010A-4006-0000A F&ég;)ﬁf&m\
art Name ~ = — d00v/50i
1 - i Material ; I
TT1.25-4 TEicp%sm% C1020PC Qty Size - Spec. ﬁaf
2 |TT38-10 EEmT Gopper 3 [125saxR4 ote
Tip C1020PC
3 |TT14-10 FEET Copper 6 |38saxRi030~38sq
4-1]73 Tip g1OZOPc 1 SERTO
B 12 TLESR opper sq
05 Earth Lat,);AA(Jpn) A B
4-21731209 TS~ LAE (Eng) Synthetic Resin {1 |Japanese 35xT100 A
Earth Label AE ne Akl A
5 |CE210J T TBA T —T g;ﬂthetic Resin 1 |Enelish 35100
Cabtyre Cable NCTS
6 76134 RyFUTSUR Rubbor insulated flexibl oables| 20 i Tm#E AR 5EE5mE 38sq
Packing Gland Fo Price:per a meter/Sales:per 5 m
7 NUM12A NATY Cast Iron 1 CE210JA R&E 47
Hexagon Nut SUS304
8 |SUM1232B FEOS IIN gbe;glgzs Steel o [Mi2 1@
Stud Bolt
9 (70140 PRI EVNTES, Stai?IeSS Steel 2 M12xL=50
Rubber Packing AT L
10 122136 ZETA T —R Synthetic Rubber 1 |#42~45D=¢75 =110
Stuffing Case FC INyFUEELT20981FRI5EY TY
11 178003 BEFT Cast Iron 1 |$38~@558 4-M12
Tube & B RE
12 {78001 ®EF1— Synthetic Resin 6 |225a~60sq 615
Tube & RiktE
13 |78004 7Y e Synthetic Resin | |5Bsa~Tdsq ¢10
Tube A EktEE
14 AL1 20 IR Synthetic Resin 3 0.75sq~3.5sq ¢ 6
15 |(%) S B re 120 oo | EFT BIEAIE
* oy poxy resin cc . Ay _
OB11 o—ring AR NTE{%T\EJ
16 |74080SET =I5 F Eénthetic Rubber 1 $353d=¢7262 ot for sales
Cable Clam
17 [HUM825 AEARFIT Cast Iron 1 Set |¢41~ 51
181770 Hollow Set Bolt S 3 [MBx25
=IN35 ainless Steel
o =TI TR SUS304
19 |1SCU8 Sy Stainless Steel 1
Shackle SUS304
21 |BUM1235 AR~ Stainless Steel 2 08
Hexagon Bolt SUS304
22 ISWUM12B S OPLDOr Stainless Steel 4 M2 x35
Spring Washer SUS304
23 I BUM1035 AERIN Stainless Steel 4 M12
Hexagon Bolt SUS304
24 |SWUM10B 2T Ty Stainless Steel 6 |MT0 X35
Spring Washer SUS304
25 |(*) 40068 NGy Stainless Steel g [M10
Seat Packing =N
26 122315 B—=F LR D ZHN— ?énthetic Rubber | |TE0XT406- 11
Termin
27 [TT1 4_5 E_%ﬁﬁa%&)x Cover Cast Iron 1 183%1456-¢12
Tip C1020PC
28 |PUM58 FRNZS Copper 1 T4sqxR5
Screw SUS304
29 ISWUM5B 2T T T Stainless Steel 1 M5 x 8
Spring Washer SUS304
30 ITT38-B EER—T Stainless Steel 1 Mb
Crimping Sleeve C1020PC
31 {78020 EIFEF 21— Copper ) 38sq 30~38sq
Insulating Sleeve A RkEE -
32 |TT1.25-B EBA—T gxqr;)t;etic Resin 1o |TT80~38-B 625X 110 In=78052-1
Crimpin 0PC
33178027 ?Mﬂgﬁ;?ejg Gopper 3 |125sq
Insulating Sleeve A At
34 |(x) OP340 |97 St sk 3 [TTT25°5 6650 Tm=78048
O-rin AT L
35 IMTP-H 5:;17&_7}[/7‘]_7_7/)_( Synthetic Rubber 1 |$84d=¢3395
Miniature Thermal Pro - _
36-1/731206 FRRESNLA G B I
Caution Label A & AU AR
36-2/731210 FEEESNLAE (B Synthetic Resin {  |Japanese T00x60
Caution Label AE ng) &Rt i
37 173817 $AHR Synthetic Resin 1 |English 100x60
Name Plate €2801P
38 \HRU2.6-4.8 AR Brass 1 [100x63 £ZIAER
’ : Rivet SUS304
39 | BSM1035 REFLE Stainless Steel 4 | 626148
Hexagon Bolt $25C
40 |ISWM10B 2T Ty Mild Steel g [M10x35
Spring Washer SWRH4A
41 |TT1.25-B EER—T Stainless Steel 8 M10
Crimping Sleeve C1020PC :
42 178011 EHIVEEF 21— Copper 1 .2bsq
] Insulating Sleeve &R
K BRI it 47 R TR B I 6 Synthetic Resin 1 1.05Sqm8 &2
X B OMI r\&k};gﬂﬁt‘éé)m{i“”i}fﬁﬂ ft\ﬁ”)i'd‘i Price and parts specificati e s
AR A HEL<ZE0, Contact us for any ui:: :L;U:JF:':YOVC“N‘QC without notice. 1/4 PN
y arked "Ask’ in pricing.  15C09202 Z Hi > j —
| VA BIE T Rigooasep [ /Do M US04S9C KKC
17/day of issue 95-Dec-2024




U-215010A

\ 0% A B H0—F [U215010A-4005-0000A | B/ BRI 400V/50Hz]
| D\schairge 2 50 mm OutPut 1 1 O kW Proggt Code [U215010A-4006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 400V/60H§\
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
YOV 7313DBBTH 7313DBBTH C3
43 B731 3DBBTH Bearing 7313DBBTH 1
(WASYE 2 (=) N ¢ 596 U-47510D ,U-65014B
44 (*) 701 85 L Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
FANTZY SUS403 M20xL=20
45 61 002 Oil Plug Stainless Steel 1
AVE 7 JVTR ¢32-20 t=2
46 (*) 40006 Packing Non—Asbestos 1
EE A—EH 2—EHVGH 32 RAERA]
47 |T7000 Lubricant Turbine Oil 7L |Non-addtive Turbine Oi Not for sales
AR - EiE
48 WD020 Inxfiltrative Water Detector - 1 =
RIKIR B3R —RER - L=150
49 TT004 I;:etector Leading Wire - 1
NPV T ER SS400 7313
50 AW1 3 Bearing Washer Mild Steel 1
Aay7F vk $25C 7313
51 |AN13 Lock Nut Mild Steel 1
FAINT—IL (=) mPN d=¢60D=¢82 t=12
52 SC60821 2 Oil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 1
AR SUS304 M16 x 30
53 BUM1 630 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
AT Ty SUS304 M16
54 SWUM1 GB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
A—F SS ¢ 25 D=602 H=400
55 |1 4064 Strainer Hard Steel 1
oy (=) WN ¢5.7 d=¢$299.3
56 (*) OG300 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
oy (=Y PN ¢353d=¢117.07
57 (*) 0825 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
BRNTDOUY FC U-210010A,U-215010A
58 241 67 Dxetector Housing Cast Iron 1
FANGT—20T FC U-210010A,U-215010A
59 24044 Qil Casing Cast Iron 1
AhZHAILT—IL - ¢ 55
60 IMW55 Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
FRINRD SUS304 M5 x 8
61 PUM58 Screw Stainless Steel 3
X IR =T SUS403 d=¢ 48 D=¢ 60 H=79
62 131039 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
_ 127 (50Hz) SCS13 50Hz £
63-1 1 0627 Impeller Stainless Steel 1
_ A2 ~_Z (60Hz) SCS13 —xE/
63-2 10835 Impeller Stainless Steel 1
_ 1>~_Z (50Hz) SCS13 50Hz
64-1 1 0626 Impeller Stainless Steel 1
NANFRILS SUS304 M12 x 35
65 HUM1 235 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 1
AVRTFuk SUS403
66 64025 Impeller Nut Stainless Steel 1
ARG F— SUS4204J2 B12XxH8xL72
67 K1 2872 Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
_ IR (50Hz) CAC ¢ 182 t=16 RERA]
68-1/13061 Mouth Ring Copper 1 13225—&£0 Not for sales
_ R4 (60Hz) CAC d=¢ 165 D=¢ 182 REERT
68-2/145045 Mouth Ring Copper 1 13060— &£ Not for sales
_ #4332 H/8— (50Hz) FC D=¢ 300 t=28
69-1 1 3225 Suction Cover Cast Iron 1 13061 =
_ H4332H/8— (60Hz) FC D=¢280 t=28
69-2/13060 Suction Cover Cast Iron 1 45045(F
_ 0y>% (50Hz) =N ¢5.7 d=¢239.3
70-1 (*) OG240 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
_ 0% (60Hz) (=) PN ¢57d=¢219.3
70-2 (*) OG220 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
NAMRILE SUS304 M12 x 35
71 BUM1 235 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
RPN Ty SUS304 M12
72 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
_ IR (50Hz) CAC ¢ 182 t=16 AR
73-1113061 Mouth Ring Copper 1 13225—@&HMD Not for sales
_ IR (60Hz) CAC d=¢ 165 D=¢ 182 BHEFRTE
73-2145045 Mouth Ring Copper 1 13060— &£ Not for sales
_ H433>H/8— (50Hz) FC D=¢ 300 t=28
74-1 1 3225 Suction Cover Cast Iron 1 13061 fF=
_ #4332 H/8— (60Hz) FC D=¢ 280 t=28
74-2/13060 Suction Cover Cast Iron 1 45045(F
_ Oy % (50Hz) AT LA ¢5.7 d=¢239.3
75-1 (*) OG240 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
_ 024 (60Hz) (=) PN ¢57d=¢219.3
75-2 (*) OG220 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
NARILE SUS304 M12 x 35
76 BUM1 235 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
APV Ty SUS304 M12
77 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
S5CERR O Hob L T E57< HITRBH5 A AT 2T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 2/4 LR Fig00256B EIHH > /Doc. Nol U30439C-KKC
% B OMIC Ask& LA DD DOIERBR B A A< E0y, Contact us for any item marked *Ask’ in pricing. 15092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g J61T/day of issue 25-Dec—2024




U-215010A

‘ O% Hh B HO—F [U215010A-4005-0000A [EEE/E ¥ 400V/50Mz]
| D\schairge 2 50 mm OutPut 1 1 O kW Proggt Code [U215010A-4006-0000A | Voltage/Hz | 400V/60H§\
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
NARILE SUS304 M10 x 25
78 BUM1 025 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
ATV T Ty SUS304 M10
79 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
NARILE SUS304 M10x 30
80 BUM1 030 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
AT Ty SUS304 M10
81 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
_ ‘r—>2% (50Hz) FC U-215010A(50Hz)
82-1 12303 Casing Cast Iron 1
_ r—% (60Hz) FC U-210010A,U-215010A(50Hz)
82-2 1 2369 Casing Cast Iron 1
NARILE SUS304 M20 x 75
83 BUM2075 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
AT Ty SUS304 M20
84 SWUMZOB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
oy (=) mPN ¢4 d=¢ 360
85 (*) OH360 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
ouvy Yo 7= N ¢4 d=¢560
86 (*) OH560 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
FRANMARILE SUS304 M20 x 180 BREEEIEIL
87 |[HUM20180 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 8 Ask -
AT Ty SUS304 M10 PEEEESN
88 | SWHUM20B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8 Ask -
TET Sk FC BREEEIEIL
89 123231 Lo:/:ver Bracket Cast Iron 1 Ask -
POy =i - 1/8B
90 GRN1 A Grease Nipple - 1
oy AT A ¢3.53 d=¢24.99
o1 (*) OA1 9 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
TIRTZY SUS403 M24 L.=36
92 61 01 6 Grease Plug Stainless Steel 1
JURZIT SS400 BREEEI:EIL
93 123250 Greas:Catcher Mild Steel 1 Ask -
oy (=) N ¢ 8.4 d=¢3395
94 (*) OP340 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
JYRZIT S$S400 ¢ 140 t=6 7313 BREEEIEIL
95123122 Greas:Catcher Mild Steel 1 Ask -
N7V THT FC PEEEEEN
96 123284 Bearing Cover Cast Iron 1 Ask -
97 |FI TNV PEIIN 1 |MRFEIE5 x5 x2000mm/ =&
Felt Ring Felt (L=750mm/Z)
NARILE SUS304 M16 X 12 EERY
98 \BUM1612 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2 Stock limit
a7 EAY—IL SUS+& BT L a7 LEARILAA REERTA
99 CSLWM1 6 Seal Washer Stainles:l Steel+Synthetic Rubber 2 Not for sales
T7ARTEY SWRM ¢$8x30 RHERT
100|FPG830 Fastener Pin Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
E—ARIvTN SUS420J2 BERT
101130272 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1 Not for sales
n—4 - 110kW-2P U-215010A RERT
102150230 Rotor - 1 SR 30V Not for sales
AT—4R - 11 - PEEEEEN
103|51308 Siator . 1 Ask
E—RIL—L SS400 PEEEEEN
104120242 Motor Frame Mild Steel 1 Ask -
T INAN— S$S400 PEEEEEN
105126095 Outer Cover Mild Steel 1 Ask -
NARILE SUS304 M20 x 70
106 BUM2070 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
RV Ty SUS304 M20
107 SWUMZOB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
(WAVE S (=) PN ¢ 596 U-47510D ,U-65014B
108 (*) 701 85 L Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
LETS/rub FC PEEEEEN
109121171 Up;er Bracket Cast Iron 1 Ask -
RN7YITHRI FC NU310 U21006C BREEEEEN
113121144 Bearing Cover Cast Iron 1 Ask -
114 |FI TNV T Tk 1 R 5E1E5 X 5 X 2000mm/ A
Felt Ring Felt (L=750mm/%)
RPN Ty SUS304 M8
115 SWUMSB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
NAMRILE S25C M8 x 25 SWM8B&tzwh5eY
116|BSM825 Hexagon Bolt Mild Steel 4 BSM825W:70(F) -
X INR)—T SS400 d=¢61 D=¢75L=70
117131095 Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel 1
LERTYYT NU310C3 BNU310 C3
118 BNU31 0 Up;er Bearing NU310C3 1
JIAZIT SS400 NU310 ¢ 110 t=6 BREEEEEN
119123120 GreasexCatcher Mild Steel 1 Ask -
TURZYT I - 1/8B
123 GRN1 A Grease Nipple - 1
oy (=) mPN ¢3.53 d=¢24.99
124 (*) OA1 9 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
S5CERR O Hob L T E57< HITRBH5 A AT 2T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 3/4 LR Fig00256B EIHH > /Doc. Nol U30439C-KKC
X% Bl OIS AskEFRHAT DD DIERLRFB A< 7ZE0, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. 15092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g J61T/day of issue 25-Dec—2024




U-215010A

oo 250 mm G2 110 kW -2 {07 E0i0r io0s aooon 1t varsrers | saov/eoes
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
125161016 Grease P Staress Stee I
126|(¥) OH380 |97 ST bhor 1 [¢4d=0380
127/85031 Zﬁﬁfﬁza;ﬁe a?l;los(;d 1 U-47510B 6-¢ 25 P.C.D.435
128 BUM2250 Fesagon Bol Staoss Stee g |2
130172098 "VG;}Z:I//\”\y:\‘—‘/FJEﬁ ggasinless Steol 1 d=¢49 D=¢ 75.5 t=4.5 2PNCTS
151173303 oo Piate e 1R
131-2/73666 zizé:zor:/l:lal\tfng) Sfal:’ss 1 TUARER N&Z{t#f?;ijales
/73629 I
152-2 73630 B Lobel Toren I
133/73438 iepecton Seal Fowon [
134 |X100067 ?\'Jxﬁ‘/ - 1 N7V G5IVRAT YT H
011 U215010APO g0 7% - 1|65 Shod b ke |Goronat Pt
9012 U210010APO o2 5~ Ou 7t : 1 ey e B
90290125 Dischersa Pia With Flange Wi Steel 1 |JSTOKEs0ATL=Z%omn T Parts
903 | AL (:;lo/n:,:Z;ld\ éﬁji@jg 1 ¢c IKﬁgU(AL):ﬁ1IS§U(HY951)/100:9~10 ?)I:)J?Lﬁa‘ barte
904 |HY951 _73»’?*%(5%1}:%”) - 1 1Ioﬁ(‘JJ(gAL):Eﬂ:ﬁU(HYQ51)/10019~10 gﬁﬁa\ barts
e R e e I e i | ot | PRE | FigozseB [T DOee o) LUS0S9C KKC
Page. Fig.Draw.No. JE1T/day of issue 25—Dec—-2024






